
TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.TM

Expert in softgels, made in Germany
 
•         30 years of softgel experience
•         Pharma GMP site
•         From simple oils to sophisticated suspensions
•         Broad and global commercial understanding with vast market experience
•         One-stop-shop: Manufactured and packaged in Germany

Softgel Portfolio

PRODUCT NAME                       CODE COLOUR SHAPE MAIN ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Hair & Skin & Nail Softgel

Skin Antioxidant Softgel

Biotin, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B3, Vitamin C, Zinc, 
Selenium, Safflower Oil, Ashwagandha Extract

Vitamin B2 Vitamin C, Copper, Selenium, 
Beta-Carotene, Coenzyme Q10, Pine Bark Extract 
Grapeseed Extract

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

10 Oval

12 Oval

Beauty

Evening Primrose Oil Softgel
         
Conception Care softgel      

Folic Acid Softgel 

Algal DHA Softgel 

Me&Mum Postnatal Softgel 

Evening Primrose & Flaxseed 
Oil Softgel

Pureorganix EPO Softgel   

Iron Women Softgel  

Evening Primrose Oil (9%) 1000mg 

Vitaminb B complex, Vitamin A, Vitamin D, Calcium, 
Folic Acid, Magnesim 

Folate from Quartrefolic®, Iron

Algae Oil, providing 250mg DHA

Folate, DHA, Vitamin B12, Vitamin B6, Magnesium, 
Vitamin D, Biotin, Zinc, Iodin, Black Pepper, Safflower

Evening Primrose Oil, Flaxseed Concentrate Powder, 
Vitamin E

Evening Primrose Oil (9 %) 500 mg

Iron, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Vitamin 2, Biotin, 
Thiamin, Hops Extract, Safflower Extract

Natural

Red-brown Opaque

Brown Opaque

Transparent 

Ocher Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

Natural

Orange-cognac 
Opaque

20 Oblong 

14 Oblong

5 Oval

12 Oval

11 Oblong

12 Oval

10 Oval

12 Oval 

Women’s Health

5012570

5012569

5011007

5012888

5012889

5011578

5012671

5012895

5013009

5012672



Sport

Saffron Softgel   

Coenzyme Q10 Softgel   

Coenzyme Q10 Softgel  

Krill Oil Softgel  

Fish Oil Softgel  
(18/12 TG Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel  
(33/22 TG Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel   
(33/22 TG Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel  
(35/25 EE Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel  
(35/25 EE Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel
(50/25 TG Oil)

Fish Oil Softgel
(50/25 TG Oil) 

Lecithin Softgel  

Cod Liver Oil 

Saffron Extract, Fish Oil (EPA+DHA)

Coenzyme Q10 100 mg

Coenzyme Q10 200 mg

Krill Oil 500 mg

Fish Oil 1000 mg as TG, providing 160 mg EPA,
100 mg DHA, 300 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 1000 mg as TG, providing 300 mg EPA, 
200 mg DHA, 600 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 500 mg as TG, providing 150 mg EPA, 
100 mg DHA, 300 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 1000 mg as EE, providing 330 mg EPA, 
230 mg DHA, 665 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 500 mg as EE, providing 165 mg EPA, 
115 mg DHA, 332,5 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 500 mg as TG, providing 250 mg EPA, 
125 mg DHA, 415 mg Omega-3

Fish Oil 1000 mg as TG, providing 500 mg EPA, 
250 mg DHA, 830 mg Omega-3 

Lecithin, Soybean Oil

Vitamin A, Vitamin D

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

10 Oval

10 Oval

20 oblong

10 oval

20 Oblong

20 Oblong

10 Oval 

20 Oblong 

10 Oval

10 Oval

20 Oblong

22 Oblong

20 Oblong

Heart Health 

DHA Softgel

DHA Softgel

Hops Softgel

Saffron Softgel

Melon Softgel

Fish Oil, providing 250 mg DHA 

Fish Oil, providing 500 mg DHA 

Hops Flower Extract, Vitamin B5, Linseed Oil

Saffron Extract, Vitamin B3, Vitamin B6,
Hemp Seed Oil

Extramel, Copper, Biotin, Vitamin B2

Natural

Natural

Green Opaque

Natural

Green Opaque

10 Oval

20 oblong

5 Oval

5 Oval

5 Oval

Mental - Wellbeing

Beta Glucan Softgel

Antioxidants Softgel

Immune Classic Softgel

Vitamin A and D Softgel

Vitamin D Softgel

Beta-Glucan, Vitamin D, Zinc

Zinc, Vitamin C, Vitmain D, Curcumin, Olive Fruit 
Extract, Vitamin E, Fish Oil

Zinc, Vitamin C, Vitmain D, Vitamin B6 

Vitamin D, Vitamin A

Vitamin D 1000 IU

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

Orange-cognac 
Opaque

Natural

Natural

7.5 Oval

12 Oval

10 Oval

2.5 Round

5 Oval

Immunity

5011329

5011333

5011511

5011269

5011004

5011005

5011003

5011005

5011003

5011003

5011005

5012951

5011007

PRODUCT NAME                       CODE COLOUR SHAPE MAIN ACTIVE INGREDIENT

5011003

5011007

5011496

5011328

5011498

5011494

5010500

5010498

5010499

5010707

Sport

Why SIRIO?
• 30 years of experience in pharmaceutical and 

nutraceutical softgels
• Premium Quality – Over 100 third-party audits annually 

with 100% success rate
• Deep R&D Expertise – Over 200 R&D team members 

across the world 
• Large Capacity – Over 10 billion softgels per year 

Quality certifications:

Vitamin D Softgel

Vitamin D Softgel

Energy Softgel

Bone & Joints Softgel

Bone & Joint Softgel

Vitamin D 2000 IU

Vitamin D 5000 IU

Vitamin B1, Vitamin B2, Vitamin B3, Vitamin B6, 
Vitamin B12, Vitamin C, Ashwaganhda Extract, Green 
Tea Extract

Vitamin D, Vitmain C, Manganese, Borage Oil, Ginger 
Extract, Boswellia Extract (Frankincense) 

Curcuma, Ginger, Vitamin C, Lecithin

Natural 

Natural 

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown Opaque

3 Oval 

5 Oval

12 Oval

12 Oval

10 Oval

Eye Classic Softgel

Digital Softgel

Algal Oil Softgel

Bilberry Softgel

BlueGuard Softgel

Vitamin C, Vitamin E, Copper, Lutein, RR-Zeaxanthin, 
Zinc, Fish Oil (DHA)

Caffeine, Vitamin B6, Fruit/Vegetable Powder Extract, 
Lutein, RR-Zeaxanthin

Algal Oil (DHA), Lutein, RR-Zeaxanthin

Fish Oil (DHA), Zinc, Billberry Extract, Vitamin C

Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Astaxanthin, Vitamin D, Zinc, 
Vitamin C,Cooper  

Red-brown Opaque

Red-brown
Opaque

Natural

Natural

Red-brown
Opaque

16 Oblong

20 Oblong

14 Oblong

14 Oblong

10 oval

Eye Health

5011411

5011507

5012568

5012567

5012887

5011079

5011078

5011032

5011464

5012574
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Sport






